RUT

18497588-2
18131671-3
18426179-0
18628751-7
18718521-1
18000541-2
18187919-K
16577433-7
16414565-4
17925603-7
17280433-0
17524181-7
17531495-4
16476854-6
17871740-5
17259208-2
16913121-K
17768660-3
17563875-K
18777789-5
18768637-7
18293240-K
17942896-2
17008584-1
17390070-8
18280270-0
17312159-8
18795353-7
19017030-6
17839321-9
18740046-5
19036056-3
18877824-0
18667492-8
18900869-4
18732563-3
17925142-6
18723074-8
17006477-1
19061176-0
17239351-9
17017055-5
18981422-4
21869559-0
17590441-7
16561162-4

ALUMNO
Adolfo Moises Donoso Donoso
Adrian Felipe Salgado Alarcon

Alejandra Del Carmen Velasquez Moreno

Alejandra Estrella Veloso Baeza
Alexandra Andrea Alvarez Tobar
Alvaro Ignacio Acevedo Cornejo
Ambar Scarlett Carcamo Valderrama
Andrea Farias Velasquez

Andrea Moyano Saldias

Angel Alberto Aranda Rojas

Angela Del Carmen Rojas Gutierrez
Anibal Ignacio Madrid Cerda

Anita Francisca Rosas Gacitua
Barbara Abate Diaz

Barbara Andrea Viera Silva

Bastian Eduardo Leiva Caro

Camila Andrea Orellana Maldonado
Camila Andrea Caniullan Gutierrez
Camila Andrea Valenzuela Puga
Camila Del Pilar Atenas Cabeza
Camila Javiera Benitez De La Cruz
Camila Valerie Gajardo Saavedra
Carla Elena Corrales Faunes

Carlos Andres Ramirez Ramirez
Carmen Gloria Sanchez Benavides
Carmen Paulina Paz Alarcon Sanhueza
Carolina Andrea Villalobos Diaz
Carolina Josiane Santana Toro
Carolina Paz Rubio Orellana
Carolina Tamara Sepulveda Campos
Catalina Del Rocio Mendoza Valdes
Catalina Paz Pelayo Matus
Catherine Andrea Bravo Garcia
Christopher Byron Pizarro Mu?oz
Cindy Belen Virginia Brito Lopez
Claudia Alejandra Saavedra Cerda
Claudia Camila Roa Castro

Claudia Teresa Contreras Meneses
Constanza Aracely Carrasco Rivera
Cristian Alexander Toro Sandoval
Cristian Enrique Castro Marchant
Cristofer Daniel Guerrero Santander
Cristofher Salatiel Almuna Garrido
CRISTOPHER TEIXEIRA PINO

Daniel De Jesus Pacheco Pacheco
Daniel Esteban Saez Cerda

cohorte



18448664-4
17099194-K
17108470-9
18481868-K
16577135-4
17589901-4
18867799-1
18281062-2
23554753-8
18259317-6
18960502-1
18289359-5
18610203-7
18759603-3
18349896-7
18374987-0
18212050-2
18939069-6
18086472-5
18628377-5
17682889-7
17010651-2
17953968-3
17610895-9
18054606-5
17986411-8
18694372-4
18444298-1
16247730-7
18459064-6
18974764-0
18597086-8
18222578-9
18525581-6
18127365-8
18050571-7
18836629-5
18455828-9
17576524-7
17682406-9
18540980-5
18280479-7
17151869-5
10906001-1
18392489-3
18925958-1
17664809-0

Daniela Andrea Aceituno Barraza
Daniela Margarita Lagos Medina
Dario Absalon Aguilar Salas

Darling Del Carmen Ramirez Robledo
David Andres Jorquera Troncoso
David Horacio Torres Hidalgo
Denisse Fiorella Gallegos Soto
Diego Antonio Caris Gomez

EDGAR MENDOZA ROJAS

Eduardo Andres Cereceda Tapia
Emilio Ernesto Gomez Mora
Estefania Mabel Donner Coronado
Fernando Enrique Silva Castillo
Flavio Antonio Barbagelata Silva
Francesca Alejandra Canales Villegas
Francis Jordan Rojas Campos
Francisca Catalina Concha Leficoy
Francisca Gricelda Perez Mu?oz
Francisca Nicole Vargas Espinoza
Francisca Valeria Zamorano Ruiz
FRANCISCO MIRANDA GUTIERREZ
Francisco Javier Solis Romero
Gabriela Soledad Silva Aqueveque
Genesis Solange Quiroz Carre?o
Geraldine Alondra Maldonado Arenas
GISELLE CERDA MUNOZ

Gisselle Solange Velasquez Castro
Gonzalo Ignacio Rojas Neira

GRACE DENISS GUERRERO MORI
Hector Fernando Correa Sanhueza
Ignacio Alejandro Gonzalez Garrido
Ignacio Arnaldo Guerra Alamos
Ismael Ignacio Jerez Ramirez

Ivania Christel Riquelme Inzunza
Jael Andrea Meneses Salas

Jaime Ignacio Perez Ortiz

Janis Elaine De Gonzalo Pavez

Jean Pierre Gonzalez Aranguiz

Jean Pierre Cordero Cornejo
Jonathan Cisterna Vasquez

Jose Francisco Samorano Covarrubia
Jose Ignacio Herrera Silva

Juan Pablo Ramirez Arenas

Juan Sebastian Ojeda Pacheco
Karen Magaly Malebran Rodriguez
Karina Danae Araya Casanova
Katherine Daniela Canales Salazar



19034012-0
17233753-8
18455800-9
17391146-7
18048903-7
18044616-8
17376927-K
18838306-8
18949152-2
18221254-7
18350120-8
18598743-4
18325495-2
17611826-1
18162151-6
18409042-2
18358016-7
17028449-6
18087255-8
16912750-6
18064959-K
16956474-4
16912117-6
18499040-7
18063325-1
17228022-6
17984805-8
18929262-7
18322289-9
17683769-1
18850089-7
17834602-4
17483959-K
16758884-0
17325667-1
18191748-2
17412662-3
18163145-7
18717821-5
17239128-1
17786819-1
17677680-3
19279081-6
18275996-1
18904339-2
18838906-6
18677124-9

Kevin Daniel Gatica Oportus
Leopoldo Antonio Henriquez Reyes
Liliana Fernanda Aliaga Gutierrez
Linda Nicole Estefania Barraza Hernandez
Lorena Paz Arias Riquelme

Luis Alejandro Perez Cabezas

Luis Esteban Martinez Navarrete
Magaly Andrea Herrera San Martin
Marcia Nicolet Bascur Gautier
Marcos Elias Albornoz Sanhueza
Maria Belen Salinas Barrera

Maria Jose Sanchez Hernandez
Mariela Camila Lemes Canales
Marta Andrea Lopez Velasquez
Michelle Soledad Prieto Ramirez
Nacaroha Denisse Orellana Lopez
Natalia Fernanda Espinoza Corvalan
Natalia Isidora Saldias Garcia
Nataly Danae Olguin Varas

Nathaly Victoria Duran Araya
Nayadeth Andrea Arias Liberona
Nicole Nadia Becerra Guajardo

Nicole Teresa De Lourdes Rodriguez Maulen

Oscar Gabriel Diaz Bravo

Pablo Alejandro Ponce Mondaca
Pamela Andrea Cuevas Campos
Patricia Fernanda Navarro Lobos
Pricsila Nicole Andrade Velasquez
Ricardo Andres Cornejo Espinoza
Rodrigo Andres Arratia Allende
Rodrigo Andres Gonzalez Morales
Rodrigo Andres Diaz Medalla

Rosa Maria Gutierrez Valenzuela
Sebastian Alejandro Miranda Mateu
Sebastian Andres Luengo Sandoval
Sebastian Felipe Hernandez Escobar
Sergio Gormaz Garay

Simon Marcelo Jara Vega

Siria Belen Lagos Gutierrez
Stephanie Andrea Garriga Silva
Tamara Elizabeth Ramirez Herrera
Thiare Paulina Moscoso Donoso
Vaitiare Dominique Alexandra Leiva Leiva
Valentina Andrea Soto Quinteros
Valentina Daniela Poblete Alvarez
Valentina Paz Umanzor Narda
Valentina Paz Vasquez Varas



17306953-7
17860879-7
16859214-0
18616278-1
21869292-3
18184848-0
18960982-5
18544601-8
17673668-2
18455273-6

Valeria Contreras Vielma

Valeria Andrea Vilchez Rivera
Valeria Paulina Nuiiez Araos

Vilma Patricia Ruiz Sanchez
Wanda Antonella Chumba Rojas
Ximena Angie Jose Valdes Miranda
Yasmilic Nicole Ferrando Rios
Yasna Daniela Leiva Estay

Yerko Nicolas Valenzuela Veliz
Yesennia Alejandra Marin Abarca



